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Questions

Chaj Doab is located between the rivers:

Why Simon Commission was Failed?

There are districts in Sindh

Name the US ambassador to Pakistan who was killed with General Zia in C-130 plane?

Balochistan is percent of the total area of Pakistan.

Kabul, Swat, Kunhar, Panjkora, Bara, Kurram and Gomal are the rivers of

Qutub-ud-Din Aibak was the first independent Muslim king crowned on at Lahore.

A Bahauddin Zakariya University archaeologist has discovered a prehistoric site at Vohawa

in

Doaaba Chaj is located between River Chenab and River

The baritish Parliament announced the independence Act on

The hills near Sargodha are called:

Lord Mountbatton replaced as viceroy of India in 1974

In which years, the religious scholars gave verdict that India is a Dar-ul-Harab?

Who published the magazine Tehzb ul Akhlaq

Answers Choice

A. Ravi and Chenab
B. Jhelum and Chenab
C. Indus and Ravi

D. Ravi and Jhelum

A. There was no Indian member in
the Commission

B. Indian never wanted the review of
the working of the Act of 1919

C. It recommended that Diarchy in
the provinces should be abolished
D. None of these

A. 23
B. 25
.27
.29

. Arnold Rafael
. Mayo

. Wallingdon

. Hastings

47
.57
67
77

. Punjab

. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
Sindh

Balochistan

24 June 1206 AD
28 July 1207 AD
28 March 1205 AD
24 April 1208 AD

Dera Ghaz Khan
Chitral

Quetta

None of these

Jehlum

Ravi

Indus

None of these

14 july 1947
.13 july 1947
.18 july 1947
none of these

. Siwalik Hills
Kirana Hills
. Purana Hills
. Murree Hills

. Lord Wavell
Lord Chelmsford
Lord Curzon
Lord Linlithgo

1918
1920
1930

1928

. Sir Sayed Ahmad Khan
Dudhu Main

. Muhammad Ali Johar

. Muhammad Ali Shawkat
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. Sir Khawaja Nazimuddin
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Second Governor general of Pakistan

Name the city where war of Independence was started?

Article deal with National Economic Council.

The Government of Pakistan established the Indus River System Authority in the year:

How many members were there in the National Assembly according according to the
Constitution of 1962

With Afghanistan, Pakistan has kilometers boundary.
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. Liaquat Alikhan

Mohammad Ali Bogra
Ghulam Muhammad

Delhi
Lahore

. Madras

157
158
159

1960

1970
1980

150

. 178
. 146

2452

. 2652
. 2852



