

## CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Chaj Doab is located between the rivers:	A. Ravi and Chenab B. Jhelum and Chenab C. Indus and Ravi D. Ravi and Jhelum
2	Why Simon Commission was Failed?	A. There was no Indian member in the Commission B. Indian never wanted the review of the working of the Act of 1919 C. It recommended that Diarchy in the provinces should be abolished D. None of these
3	There are districts in SIndh	A. 23 B. 25 C. 27 D. 29
4	Name the US ambassador to Pakistan who was killed with General Zia in C-130 plane?	A. Arnold Rafael B. Mayo C. Wallingdon D. Hastings
5	Balochistan is percent of the total area of Pakistan.	A. 47 B. 57 C. 67 D. 77
6	Kabul, Swat, Kunhar, Panjkora, Bara, Kurram and Gomal are the rivers of	A. Punjab B. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa C. Sindh D. Balochistan
7	Qutub-ud-Din Aibak was the first independent Muslim king crowned on at Lahore.	A. 24 June 1206 AD B. 28 July 1207 AD C. 28 March 1205 AD D. 24 April 1208 AD
8	A Bahauddin Zakariya University archaeologist has discovered a prehistoric site at Vohawa in	A. Dera Ghazi Khan B. Chitral C. Quetta D. None of these
9	Doaaba Chaj is located between River Chenab and River	A. Jehlum B. Ravi C. Indus D. None of these
10	The baritish Parliament announced the independence Act on	A. 14 july 1947 B. 13 july 1947 C. 18 july 1947 D. none of these
11	The hills near Sargodha are called:	A. Siwalik Hills B. Kirana Hills C. Purana Hills D. Murree Hills
12	Lord Mountbatton replaced as viceroy of India in 1974	A. Lord Wavell B. Lord Chelmsford C. Lord Curzon D. Lord Linlithgo
13	In which years, the religious scholars gave verdict that India is a Dar-ul-Harab?	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1930 D. 1928
14	Who published the magazine Tehzib ul Akhlaq	A. Sir Sayed Ahmad Khan B. Dudhu Main C. Muhammad Ali Johar D. Muhammad Ali Shawkat
		A. Sir Khawaja Nazimuddin

15	Second Governor general of Pakistan	B. Liaquat AliKhan C. Mohammad Ali Bogra D. Ghulam Muhammad
16	Name the city where war of Independence was started?	A. Delhi B. Lahore C. Meerut D. Madras
17	Article deal with National Economic Council.	A. 156 B. 157 C. 158 D. 159
18	The Government of Pakistan established the Indus River System Authority in the year:	A. 1960 B. 1970 C. 1980 D. None of these
19	How many members were there in the National Assembly according according to the Constitution of 1962	A. 150 B. 156 C. 178 D. 146
20	With Afghanistan, Pakistan has kilometers boundary.	A. 2252 B. 2452 C. 2652 D. 2852